
Hallenspielplan  Gerolstein, Grundschule  ( 082 )
Waldsstraße 11
54568   Gerolstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.08.2024 17:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

SV Gerolstein TuS 05 Daun 19:25

So. 18.08.2024 13:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Gerolstein TV Bassenheim 27:21

Fr. 30.08.2024 20:00 Pokal F SV Gerolstein TV Bad Ems 17:25

Sa. 31.08.2024 17:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

SV Gerolstein HSG Birkenf...rzenbach 2 0:0

So. 01.09.2024 17:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Gerolstein HSG Wittlich 21:30

Sa. 14.09.2024 17:30 OL wJC SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.) HSG Wittlich II 23:7

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:15

15:45

17:30

19:30

BL mE

BzO mJC

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

DJK St. Matthias Trier

TuS 05 Daun

HSG Kastell...Simmern II

HSC Igel

0:0

13:30

20:34

22:21

Sa. 05.10.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

20:00

BL mE

BzOL wJD

BzO mJC

OL wJC

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.)

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

Fortuna Saarburg

HSG Mertesdorf-Ruwertal

HSG Obere Nahe (a.K.)

TuS 05 Daun

HSC Schweich II

SK Prüm

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 14:00 BL mE SV Gerolstein HSG Mertesd...uwertal II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 14:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

BL mE

BzOL wJD

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Neuerburg

JSG Eifel (a.K.)

DJK St. Matthias Trier

DJK St. Matthias Trier

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 16:00 OL wJC SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.) TV Hermeskeil 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

20:00

BL mE

BzOL wJD

OL wJC

BzO mJC

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.)

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SK Prüm

DJK St. Mat...s Trier II

JSG Hunsrück

JSG Eifel (a.K.)

HSG Mertesd...uwertal II

DJK/MJC Trier

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

BL mE

BzOL wJD

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

DJK St. Mat...s Trier II

DJK St. Matthias Trier

HSG Obere Nahe

TuS 05 Daun II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:30

14:00

15:45

17:30

19:30

BL mE

OL wJC

BzO mJC

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.)

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

TV Bitburg

HSG Obere Nahe

HSG Kastell...Simmern II

HSC Igel

HSC Schweich

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Gerolstein, Grundschule  ( 082 )
Waldsstraße 11
54568   Gerolstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.02.2025 14:00

15:30

BzOL wJD

OL wJC

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.)

HSC Schweich

HSC Schweich II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

15:30

BzOL wJD

BzO mJC

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

TV Bitburg

TuS 05 Daun

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:15

15:45

17:30

19:30

BL mE

OL wJC

BzO
Frauen

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.)

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

DJK/MJC Trier

Fortuna Saarburg

TV Bitburg

Fortuna Saarburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

14:00

15:45

19:30

BL mE

OL wJC

BzO mJC

VL Männer
West

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolste...K.) (a.K.)

SV Gerolstein

SV Gerolstein

spielfrei*

HSG Mertesdorf-Ruwertal

HSG Obere Nahe (a.K.)

HSG Hunsrück II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


